
CHRISTMAS 
TRADING 
HOURS

DATE SPECIALTY STORES WOOLWORTHS

Fri Dec 20 9am – 5:30pm 6am – 10pm

Sat Dec 21 9am – 5:30pm 6am – 10pm

Sun Dec 22 10:30am – 4pm 7am – 9pm

Mon Dec 23 9am – 5:30pm 6am – Midnight

Tue Dec 24 9am – 5:30pm 6am – 6pm

Wed Dec 25* Closed Closed 

Thu Dec 26* 10:30am – 4pm 7am – 9pm 

Fri Dec 27 9am – 5:30pm 6am – 10pm

Sat Dec 28 9am – 5:30pm 7am – 10pm

Sun Dec 29 10:30am – 4pm 7am – 9pm

Mon Dec 30 9am – 5:30pm 6am – 10pm

Tue Dec 31 9am – 5:30pm 6am – 10pm

Wed Jan 01* 10:30am – 4pm 7am – 9pm

Some Specialty Retailers and Restaurants may trade outside the above trading hours. *Public Holiday


